
NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) (Online) 

National Competitive Bidding (Online) 

Open Tender Notice No. HQ/Admin/Tender/3 Floor Development dated 29.08.2016. 

Name of Work:  Design, Manufacture, Supply, and Installation of 40 Modular Work Stations and 

6 AGM/JGM Cabins with Partition Frame in Wood with Interior Work on 3rd Floor of DFCCIL 

Corporate Office, Pragati Maidan Metro Station Building Complex, New Delhi.[[ 

Details of Tender:  

Estimated Cost of Work Rs.24, 18,622 (Rupees Twenty Four Lakhs  

Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty two only) – inclusive of all 

taxes and duties. 

Cost of Tender 

Document 

Rs. 3150/- (3000+5%VAT) in the form of Demand Draft/ Banker’s 

Cheque issued by any nationalized bank of India or any scheduled bank 

of India in favour of DFCCIL, New Delhi, payable at New Delhi. 

Tender Processing Fee Rs. 2419/- excluding of applicable taxes (Non- refundable) through e-

payment while uploading of Tender. 

Earnest Money Deposit 

(Tender Security) 

Rs. 48,400/-by a  Demand Draft/ Banker’s Cheque issued by any 

Nationalized/ Scheduled Bank payable at New Delhi drawn in favour of 

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Limited (DFCCIL). 

Tenders received without earnest money shall be summarily rejected. 

Time Schedule The total time for completion of work shall be one month from the date 

of issue of Letter of Acceptance, by DFCCIL 

Date and Time of Sale 

of Tender (Online) 

From Date   30.08.2016  11:00 hrs 

Last date and Time of 

submission of Tender 

(Online) 

20.09.2016  upto 15.00hrs 

Date and Time of 

submitting documents 

in physical form. 

20.09.2016 upto 15.00hrs 

Date of Time of  

Opening of Tenders: 

At 15.30 hrs of 20/09/2016 on www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL. 

Address for 

Communication 

Joint General Manager/Mechanical, Dedicated Freight Corridor 

Corporation of India Limited (DFCCIL), 3rd Floor, Pragati Maidan Metro 

Station Building Complex, New Delhi-110001. 

Help Desk for E-

Tendering 

For any clarification, help and registeration for E-Tendering & obtaining 

Digital Signatures contact at www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL, and on 

telephone no. 011-49424365 or Mob. No. 9599653865 

 

  Joint General Manager/Mechanical/DFCCIL 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL

